
Christina Noland Payroll Department  christina.noland@meusd.org 
 

3291 Buckman Springs Rd Pine Valley, CA  91962 (619) 473-9022 x135 

MOUNTAIN EMPIRE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2023-2024 
 
 
 

 
TIMESHEETS      PAY DATE 

*(DUE TO PAYROLL BY 2:00 PM)   (DATE CHECKS ARE ISSUED)   
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

July 03, 2023 (Monday)     July 31, 2023 (Monday) 
 

August 01, 2023 (Tuesday)    August 31, 2023 (Thursday) 
 

September 01, 2023 (Friday)     September 29, 2023 (Friday)  
 

October 02, 2023 (Monday)    October 31, 2023 (Tuesday) 
 

November 01, 2023 (Wednesday)    November 30, 2023 (Thursday) 
 

December 01, 2023 (Friday)    December 21, 2023 (Thursday) 
 

December 21, 2023 (Thursday)   January 31, 2024 (Wednesday) 
 

February 01, 2024 (Thursday)    February 29, 2024 (Thursday) 
 

March 01, 2024 (Friday)     March 29, 2024 (Friday) 
 

March 22, 2024 (Friday)    April 30, 2024 (Tuesday) 
 

May 01, 2024 (Wednesday)    May 31, 2024 (Friday) 
 

June 03, 2024 (Monday)         June 28, 2024 (Friday) 
 
 
 

*Late, illegible, and/or incomplete timesheets may delay pay until the following month. 
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